
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

889 

626 

97 

40 

142 

79 

927 

722 

737 

35x 

193 

204 

525 

712 

727 

013 

41xx 

9 

31 

101xx 

15xx 

831 

411 

310 

45 

23 

11xx 

114 

711 

39x 

925 

109 

#711  

Name 

Peter Russo 

James Lowman 

Aaron Gustafson 

Josh Everitt 

Andrew Graham 

Tori Karns 

Steven Peterson 

Kyle Stockford 

Brent Camp 

Rafa Amorim 

Bryanna Everitt 

Thomas Keith 

Cory Kimball 

Roman Brock-Edgar 

Carter Dabney 

shon stanton 

chris labuguen 

Matthew Chapin 

Hank Vossberg 

Seth Dahmer 

JM Padron 

Michael Swank 

Daniel Spaulding 

Rodney Vest 

Carl Cohen 

Gino Angella 

Steve Johnston 

Joseph Katzberg 

Levi Badie 

Yandel Medina 

Elisa Gendron-Belen 

Matt Treske 

JASON GRIFFIN 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

0.046 

0.672 

6.845 

59.409 

1:00.069 

1:16.901 

1:27.421 

1:27.545 

1:28.945 

1:43.391 

1:43.954 

1:44.243 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:38.018 

18:53.991 

18:57.077 

18:57.193 

19:09.222 

19:29.707 

19:47.940 

19:48.307 

19:48.660 

19:56.537 

20:04.918 

20:39.731 

18:55.443 

18:59.228 

41.160 

41.462 

18:36.634 

18:36.680 

18:37.306 

18:43.479 

19:36.043 

19:36.703 

19:53.535 

20:04.055 

20:04.179 

20:05.579 

20:20.025 

20:20.588 

20:20.877 

18:45.653 

19:07.025 

19:17.456 

Best Tm 

2:11.862 

2:14.995 

2:15.082 

2:15.008 

2:16.033 

2:18.458 

2:21.577 

2:21.649 

2:21.800 

2:22.538 

2:22.733 

2:28.741 

2:34.270 

2:34.737 

2:00.689 

2:00.421 

2:00.572 

2:01.014 

2:07.509 

2:06.868 

2:08.263 

2:10.075 

2:10.371 

2:09.463 

2:12.061 

2:12.392 

2:12.574 

2:16.754 

2:18.814 

2:20.534 

Hometown 

Nashua NH 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

Rockford  IL 2022 yamaha r7 (A) 

COLUMBIA SC 2023 YAMAHA YZF-R7 (A) 

CHESTERFIELD VA 2016 Triumph Street Triple (A) 

MECHANICSBURG PA 2024 Suzuki gsx 8r (A) 

altamonte sPRINGS FL 2008 Kawisaki Ninja (A) 

Griswold CT 2022 Kawasaki Ninja (A) 

Naples FL 2015 Yamaha  R3 (A) 

Ruskin FL 2023 Kawasaki  Ninja 400 (A) 

columbia SC 2023 Kawasaki Zx4rr (A) 

Eustis FL 2019 Yamaha MT03/R3 (SStock) (A) 

Terra ceia FL 2021 Kawasaki  Ninja 400 (A) 

orlando FL 2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 (A) 

Orlando FL 2017 Kawasaki  Ninja 650 (A) 

Lexington SC 2024 yamaha  r7 (A) 

Janesville WI 2023 Yamaha R7 (A) 

Damascus MD 2024 Suzuki GSX8 (E) 

Depere WI 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

kiel WI 2024 Suzuki GSX-8R (E) 

miami FL 2015 ducati monster (E) 

Harrisburg PA 2022 yamaha R7 (E) 

Deltona FL 2023 Kawasaki  Zx4rr (E) 

North Topsail Beach NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Tamarac FL  (E) 

Fort Lauderdale FL 2022 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

WEST PALM BEACH FL 2005 Ducati SS (E) 

Raleigh NC 2019 KTM Duke (E) 

New Hartford NY 2024 CFMOto 450SS (E) 

Bronx NY 2021 Kawasaki  Ninja 400 (E) 

New Hartford NY 2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 (E) 

Milwaukee WI 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:35:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.046 

Avg. Speed 

72.539 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.421 

Best Speed 

74.738 

Best Lap by 

31 - Hank Vossberg 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 1 races 

GTL EX + AM / 400 GT EX + AM 

Race started at 13:26:17 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 09:00 
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Pos 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

255 

22x 

227 

83 

351xx 

91 

95 

Name 

Daniel Caron 

Ella Dreher 

Edwin Cosme 

Arthur Diaz 

Michael Lee 

Edward Sullivan 

Al Smith 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

8 

5 

2 

Diff 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:22.244 

11:29.372 

4:44.070 

Best Tm 

2:21.058 

2:13.051 

2:09.734 

Hometown 

Oakdale CT 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 (E) 

Rockledge FL 2023 Kawasaki  Ninja 400 (E) 

Raleigh NC 2022 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Cape Coral FL 2022 yamaha R7 (E) 

Hudson NH 2017 Aprillia RS660 (E) 

Hoschton GA 2021 Yamaha R7 (E) 

Fernandina Beach FL 2017 Yamaha FZ07 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:35:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.046 

Avg. Speed 

72.539 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.421 

Best Speed 

74.738 

Best Lap by 

31 - Hank Vossberg 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 1 races 

GTL EX + AM / 400 GT EX + AM 

Race started at 13:26:17 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 09:00 
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